Panel PC & Ecran > Panel PC basé sur RISC > Panel PC 7 pouce
IOVU-207AR-RK39 7” RISC-based Panel PC
Features
» OS: Android 7.1
» CPU: Rockchip RK3399 (Dual-core Cortex-A72 up to
1.8GHz + Quad-core Cortex-A53 up to 1.5GHz)
» Boot Flash: 16G eMMC Nand Flash
» RAM: 2GB LPDDR3-1866

1 x Phone
1 x Exclamation Mark
Ordering Information
IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-US 7" TFT-LCD; Rockchip 3399 Processor, 2GB LPDDR3 , 16GB eMMC Flash, Camera, WIFI/BT, Gigabit
Ethernet, US reg, ROHS
IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-TW 7" TFT-LCD; Rockchip 3399 Processor, 2GB LPDDR3 , 16GB eMMC Flash, Camera, WIFI/BT, Gigabit
Ethernet, TW reg, ROHS
IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-EU 7" TFT-LCD; Rockchip 3399 Processor, 2GB LPDDR3 , 16GB eMMC Flash, Camera, WIFI/BT, Gigabit
Ethernet, EU reg, ROHS
IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-CN 7" TFT-LCD; Rockchip 3399 Processor, 2GB LPDDR3 , 16GB eMMC Flash, Camera, WIFI/BT, Gigabit
Ethernet, CN reg, ROHS
Packing List
1 x IOVU-207AR Device 1 x Wall mount bracket
1 x Screw set
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)